
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

No. 

30 
83 
89 
10 
04 

614 
25 
28 

4 
26 

Name 

Michael Kopecky 
James Dean 
Cory Miller 
David Lee 
Peter Sandy 
William Pollard 
Steven Coleman 
Joanne Lemmons 
Paul Martin 
Mike Coleman 

Vehicle-Year/Make/Model 

1971 Porsche 914 
1974 Porsche 914-1.7 
1959 Austin Healey Sprite 
1959 Austin Healey Sprite Mk I 
1959 Austin Healey Sprite 
1974 Porsche 914 
1972 MG Midget 
1963 Morris Mini 
1970 MG Roadster 
1972 MG Midget 

Color 

Yellow/Orange 
Grey 
Blue 
White 
White/Blue 
Yellow 
Black Tulip 
Green 
Black 
Black Tulip 

Class 

EP 

EP 

FP 

FP 

FP 

EP 

FP 

CS 

FP 

FP 

Group 

2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 

Best Tm 

2:25.731 
2:29.397 
2:34.861 
2:36.034 
2:36.642 
2:36.781 
2:43.754 
2:53.446 

In Lap 

3 
3 
2 
2 
3 
3 
1 
1 
0 
0 

Total Tm 

8:21.509 
8:51.687 
8:46.581 
6:09.005 
9:20.887 
8:58.991 
3:32.456 
7:04.427 

58.722 

 

Sorted on best lap time
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap 

 

(30) Michael Kopecky 
1 
2 
3 

 

(83) James Dean 
1 
2 
3 

 

(89) Cory Miller 
1 
2 
3 

 

(10) David Lee 
1 
2 

 

(04) Peter Sandy 
1 
2 
3 

 

(614) William Pollard 
1 
2 
3 

 

(25) Steven Coleman 
1 

 

(28) Joanne Lemmons 
1 
2 

Lap Tm 

2:39.003 
2:27.414 
2:25.731 

2:39.902 
2:37.003 
2:29.397 

2:39.426 
2:34.861 
2:35.926 

2:42.187 
2:36.034 

2:47.610 
2:40.303 
2:36.642 

2:42.299 
2:37.468 
2:36.781 

2:43.754 

2:53.446 
2:56.452 

Diff 

+13.272 
+1.683 

+10.505 
+7.606 

+4.565 

+1.065 

+6.153 

+10.968 
+3.661 

+5.518 
+0.687 

+3.006 

Time of Day 

9:32:06.750 
9:34:34.164 
9:36:59.895 

9:32:23.673 
9:35:00.676 
9:37:30.073 

9:32:14.180 
9:34:49.041 
9:37:24.967 

9:32:11.357 
9:34:47.391 

9:32:42.328 
9:35:22.631 
9:37:59.273 

9:32:23.128 
9:35:00.596 
9:37:37.377 

9:32:10.842 

9:32:46.361 
9:35:42.813 
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Competitors Laps 

1 Steven Coleman (25) 

2 Michael Kopecky (30) 

3 David Lee (10) 

4 Cory Miller (89) 

5 Paul Martin (4) 

6 William Pollard (614) 

7 James Dean (83) 

8 Joanne Lemmons (28) 

9 Peter Sandy (04) 
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Lapchart
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