

Brad Balles Races & Driver School

## Sorted on best lap time

Group 2 & 4 G2/G4 - TT1 Eagles Canyon Raceway 2.750 miles

9/8/2023 09:10

Practice (10:00 Time) started at 9:28:38

Pos	No.	Name	Vehicle-Year/Make/Model	Color	Class	Group	Best Tm	In Lap	Total Tm
1	30	Michael Kopecky	1971 Porsche 914	Yellow/Orange	EP	2	2:25.731	3	8:21.509
2	83	James Dean	1974 Porsche 914-1.7	Grey	EP	2	2:29.397	3	8:51.687
3	89	Cory Miller	1959 Austin Healey Sprite	Blue	FP	2	2:34.861	2	8:46.581
4	10	David Lee	1959 Austin Healey Sprite Mk I	White	FP	2	2:36.034	2	6:09.005
5	04	Peter Sandy	1959 Austin Healey Sprite	White/Blue	FP	2	2:36.642	3	9:20.887
6	614	William Pollard	1974 Porsche 914	Yellow	EP	2	2:36.781	3	8:58.991
7	25	Steven Coleman	1972 MG Midget	Black Tulip	FP	2	2:43.754	1	3:32.456
8	28	Joanne Lemmons	1963 Morris Mini	Green	CS	2	2:53.446	1	7:04.427
9	4	Paul Martin	1970 MG Roadster	Black	FP	2		0	58.722
10	26	Mike Coleman	1972 MG Midget	Black Tulip	FP	2		0	

Chief Steward - Cathy Barnard

Safety Steward - Berkeley Merrill

Regulations Chief - Steven Coleman

www.mylaps.com

Orbits

Licensed to: Corinthian Vintage Auto Racing

Printed: 9/8/2023 9:41:17 AM



Brad Balles Races & Driver School

Group 2 & 4 Eagles Canyon Raceway 2.750 miles

G2/G4 - TT1

Practice (10:00 Time) started at 9:28:38

9/8/2023 09:10

											_	
Lap	Lap Tm	Diff	Time of Day	Lap	Lap Tm	Diff	Time of Day		Lap	Lap Tm	Diff	Time of Day
(30) Micha	el Kopecky											
1	2:39.003	+13.272	9:32:06.750									
2	2:27.414	+1.683	9:34:34.164									
3	2:25.731		9:36:59.895									
(83) James	s Dean											
1	2:39.902	+10.505	9:32:23.673									
2	2:37.003	+7.606	9:35:00.676									
3	2:29.397		9:37:30.073									
(89) Cory I	Miller											
1	2:39.426	+4.565	9:32:14.180									
2	2:34.861		9:34:49.041									
3	2:35.926	+1.065	9:37:24.967									
(10) David	Lee											
1	2:42.187	+6.153	9:32:11.357					1				
2	2:36.034		9:34:47.391									
(04) Peter	Sandy											
1	2:47.610	+10.968	9:32:42.328					1				
2	2:40.303	+3.661	9:35:22.631					1				
3	2:36.642		9:37:59.273									
(614) Willia	am Pollard											
1	2:42.299	+5.518	9:32:23.128									
2	2:37.468	+0.687	9:35:00.596									
3	2:36.781		9:37:37.377									
(25) Stever	n Coleman											
1	2:43.754		9:32:10.842									
(28) Joann	ie Lemmons											
1	2:53.446		9:32:46.361									
2	2:56.452	+3.006	9:35:42.813									
								1				
								1				
								1				

Chief Steward - Cathy Barnard Safety Steward - Berkeley Merrill

Regulations Chief - Steven Coleman

www.mylaps.com

Orbits

Licensed to: Corinthian Vintage Auto Racing

Printed: 9/8/2023 9:41:26 AM



Lapchart Brad Balles Races & Driver School

Group 2 & 4

Eagles Canyon Raceway 2.750 miles

9/8/2023 09:10 G2/G4 - TT1 Practice (10:00 Time) started at 9:28:38

Competitors		Lap			
		0	1	2	3
Steven Coleman (25)	1	25	30	30	30
Michael Kopecky (30)	2	30	25	10	89
David Lee (10)	3	10	10	89	83
Cory Miller (89)	4	89	89	614	614
Paul Martin (4)	5	4	614	83	04
William Pollard (614)	6	614	83	04	
James Dean (83)	7	83	04	28	
Joanne Lemmons (28)	8	28	28		
Peter Sandy (04)	9	04	_		
-	10				

Chief Steward - Cathy Barnard Orbits

Safety Steward - Berkeley Merrill Regulations Chief - Steven Coleman

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: Corinthian Vintage Auto Racing

Printed: 9/8/2023 9:41:34 AM